



Village of Elk Grove Village
Cook and DuPage Counties

2019 BUSINESS PARK STREET REHABILITATION PROJECT

BID NO. PW-1920-01

UNIT PRICE BID TABULATIONS

THURSDAY, MARCH 28, 2019 11:00 A.M. 450 E. Devon Ave., Elk Grove Village, Illinois

Item No.	Description	Unit	Total Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Arrow Road Construction Co. 1445 Oakton Street Elk Grove Village, IL 60007		Builders Paving, LLC 4413 Roosevelt Road, #108 Hillside, IL 60162		R.W. Dunteman Company 600 S. Lombard Road Addison, IL 60101	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	863	\$7.50	\$ 6,472.50	\$ 27.00	\$ 23,301.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 7,335.50	\$ 69.00	\$ 59,547.00
2.	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	150	\$7.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 780.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 4,950.00
3.	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	3,780	\$5.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 19,656.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 16,065.00	\$ 6.75	\$ 25,515.00
4.	SIDEWALK REMOVAL (MODIFIED)	SQ FT	4,720	\$1.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 4,956.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,080.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 10,620.00
5.	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 2"	SQ YD	680	\$3.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 2,108.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 1,802.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,400.00
6.	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 4"	SQ YD	3,885	\$2.85	\$ 11,072.25	\$ 3.40	\$ 13,209.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,885.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 23,310.00
7.	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 8"	SQ YD	3,885	\$9.00	\$ 34,965.00	\$ 10.35	\$ 40,209.75	\$ 8.00	\$ 31,080.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 62,160.00
8.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT	SQ YD	230	\$8.60	\$ 1,978.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,840.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 3,737.50
9.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"	SQ YD	38,538	\$2.65	\$ 102,125.70	\$ 2.95	\$ 113,687.10	\$ 1.40	\$ 53,953.20	\$ 2.75	\$ 105,979.50
10.	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 6 INCH	SQ YD	389	\$15.00	\$ 5,835.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 6,224.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,780.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 22,562.00
11.	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 6 INCH	SQ YD	777	\$15.00	\$ 11,655.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 12,432.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,540.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 38,850.00
12.	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 6 INCH	SQ YD	1,940.0	\$15.00	\$ 29,100.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 31,040.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 38,800.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 93,120.00
13.	CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 6 INCH	SQ YD	4,653	\$15.00	\$ 69,795.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 74,448.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 93,060.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 204,732.00
14.	FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	25	\$500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 482.00	\$ 12,050.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 11,625.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 11,625.00
15.	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (MODIFIED)	FOOT	3,780	\$19.80	\$ 74,844.00	\$ 24.90	\$ 94,122.00	\$ 24.85	\$ 93,933.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 90,720.00
16.	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (MODIFIED)	FOOT	150	\$26.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 5,550.00
17.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 8 INCH (MODIFIED)	SQ YD	150	\$60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 98.50	\$ 14,775.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,000.00
18.	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 8 INCH	SQ FT	4,720	\$8.00	\$ 37,760.00	\$ 9.85	\$ 46,492.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 34,928.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 40,120.00
19.	DETECTABLE WARNINGS (MODIFIED)	SQ FT	20	\$28.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 870.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 720.00
20.	REINFORCEMENT BARS FOR UTILITY TRENCHES	FOOT	300	\$2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 315.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 375.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00
21.	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	POUND	174,455	\$0.01	\$ 1,744.55	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,744.55	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,744.55	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,744.55
22.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70	TON	4,886	\$68.00	\$ 332,248.00	\$ 84.90	\$ 414,821.40	\$ 69.50	\$ 339,577.00	\$ 75.50	\$ 368,893.00
23.	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT (MODIFIED)	TON	30	\$240.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 4,350.00
24.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501	LSUM	1	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,180.73	\$ 5,180.73	\$ 7,945.75	\$ 7,945.75	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00
25.	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801	LSUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30,760.45	\$ 30,760.45
AS-READ TOTAL BID				\$	795,065.00	\$	925,893.28	\$	768,000.00	\$	1,198,726.00
AS-CORRECTED TOTAL BID											